DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
HENDERSONHERD LIMITED
HENRY SIMPSON OILFIELD CONSULTANCY
LTD

HERITAGE EDUCATION CONSULTS LIMITED
HERITAGE PROPERTIES SCOTLAND LIMITED
HERITAGE PROPERTIES SCOTLAND LIMITED
HERONCOVE LIMITED

HERONCOVE LIMITED

HERONCOVE LIMITED

HERONCOVE LIMITED

HERONCOVE LIMITED

HERONCOVE LIMITED

HERON DENTECH LTD.

HERON DENTECH LTD.

HEWDEN STUART LIMITED

HEWDEN STUART LIMITED

THE HEW LORIMER TRUST

HE XING LIMITED

HE XING LIMITED

HEF (MANAGED OFFICES) LIMITED

HEF (MANAGED OFFICES) LIMITED

H H WONG LIMITED

H H WONG LIMITED

HI-CAD TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
HI-CAD TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
HIGHLAND & ISLAND'S MEAT CO LTD.
HIGHLAND AND MORAY ACCREDITED
TRAINING SERVICES

HIGHLAND APARTMENTS LIMITED
HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LTD
HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LTD
HIGHLAND COMMUNITY NETWORKS LIMITED
HIGHLAND COMMUNITY NETWORKS LIMITED
THE HIGHLAND DESIGN SOCIETY

THE HIGHLAND DESIGN SOCIETY
HIGHLAND EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LTD.
HIGHLAND EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LTD.
HIGHLAND FUELS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HIGHLAND FUELS (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
HIGHLAND HEALTHCARE FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT LTD.

HIGHLAND HOSPITALITY (LEISURE) LTD.
HIGHLAND HOSPITALITY (LEISURE) LTD.
HIGHLAND HOUSE SPIRITS COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGHLAND MASONRY LIMITED

HIGHLAND MASONRY LIMITED

HIGHLAND ORNITHOLOGY LIMITED
HIGHLAND ORNITHOLOGY LIMITED

THE HIGHLAND PILGRIMAGE LIMITED
HIGHLAND RACING LIMITED

HIGHLAND RETREAT LIMITED

HIGHLAND RETREAT LIMITED

HIGHLANDS EQUINE EDUCATION LIMITED
HIGHLANDS EQUINE EDUCATION LIMITED
HIGHLANDS EQUINE EDUCATION LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SC345698
SC351753

S5C329812
SC118749
SC118749
SC167089
SC167089
SC167089
SC167089
SC167089
SC167089
SC234191
S5C234191
5C045681
SC045681
SC179469
S5C362164
SC362164
SC193749
SC193749
SC345661
SC345661
SC183300
SC183300
SC307063
SC217972

SC349294
SC382734
SC382734
SC382773
SC382773
S5C219783
5C219783
SC304259
SC304259
SC215790
SC361091
5C242439

SC335481
SC335481
5C225275

SC362552
SC362552
S5C246540
S5C246540
5C311828
SC135303
S5C283375
S5C283375
SC270790
SC270790
SC270790
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23/07/2010
22/07/2010

27/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
25/07/2010
25/07/2010
25/07/2010
25/07/2010
25/07/2010
25/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
27/07/2010

26/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010

26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010

27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
24/07/2010
26/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010

HIGHLANDS INDUSTRIAL ROOFING LIMITED SC287454
HIGHLANDS INDUSTRIAL ROOFING LIMITED SC287454
HIGHLANDS INDUSTRIAL ROOFING LIMITED SC287454

HIGHLANDS PRIDE LTD.
HIGHLANDS PRIDE LTD.

HIGHLAND TAXIS LTD.

HIGHLAND TAXIS LTD.

HIGHLAND VISION PHOTOGRAPHY LTD
HIGHLAND WEB SERVICES LIMITED
HIGHLAND WEB SERVICES LIMITED
HIGHLAND WEB SERVICES LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS
CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
HIGH-TECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HIGH-TECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HIGH-TECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED
THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY

THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY

THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY

THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY

THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY
HILARY CHISHOLM INTERIOR
ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
HILLHOUSE CONSULTING (EUROPE) LTD
HILL OF BANCHORY ESCO LIMITED
HILLPORT LIMITED

HILLTREK LIMITED

HILLVIEW BUILDERS LIMITED
HILLVIEW ENGINEERING (KING EDWARD)
LTD.

HILLVIEW ENGINEERING (KING EDWARD)
LTD.

HILLVIEW ENGINEERING (KING EDWARD)
LTD.

SC326432
SC326432
SC304206
SC304206
SC332878
SC305937
SC305937
SC305937
SC118083

5C118083
SC118083
5C118083
SC118083
S5C118083
5C118083
SC118083
5C118083
SC118083
5C118083
SC118083
SC159059
SC159059
SC159059
SC253113
SC253113
SC253113
SC253113
SC253113
5C203609
SC350552
SC336394
SC330874
S5C201091
SC107420
5C252690
5C252690

SC252690

(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(b1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)

(C3)

(C3)
(C3)

(D2)

(C3)

23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
24/07/2010
26/07/2010

26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
28/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
25/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010

27/07/2010



