DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
HENDERSONHERD LIMITED	SC345698	(D2)	23/07/2010	HIGHLANDS INDUSTRIAL ROOFING LIMITED	SC287454	(C3)	23/07/2010
HENRY SIMPSON OILFIELD CONSULTANCY	SC351753	(D1)	22/07/2010	HIGHLANDS INDUSTRIAL ROOFING LIMITED	SC287454	(D2)	23/07/2010
LTD				HIGHLANDS INDUSTRIAL ROOFING LIMITED	SC287454	(D2)	23/07/2010
HERITAGE EDUCATION CONSULTS LIMITED	SC329812	(D1)	27/07/2010	HIGHLANDS PRIDE LTD.	SC326432	(D2)	22/07/2010
HERITAGE PROPERTIES SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC118749	(D2)	26/07/2010	HIGHLANDS PRIDE LTD.	SC326432	(D2)	22/07/2010
HERITAGE PROPERTIES SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC118749	(D2)	26/07/2010	HIGHLAND TAXIS LTD.	SC304206	(D2)	26/07/2010
HERONCOVE LIMITED	SC167089	(D2)	25/07/2010	HIGHLAND TAXIS LTD.	SC304206	(D2)	26/07/2010
HERONCOVE LIMITED	SC167089	(C3)	25/07/2010	HIGHLAND VISION PHOTOGRAPHY LTD	SC332878	(D1)	22/07/2010
HERONCOVE LIMITED	SC167089	(C3)	25/07/2010	HIGHLAND WEB SERVICES LIMITED	SC305937	(D2)	26/07/2010
HERONCOVE LIMITED	SC167089	(C3)	25/07/2010	HIGHLAND WEB SERVICES LIMITED	SC305937	(D2)	26/07/2010
HERONCOVE LIMITED	SC167089	(D2)	25/07/2010	HIGHLAND WEB SERVICES LIMITED	SC305937	(C3)	24/07/2010
HERONCOVE LIMITED	SC167089	(C3)	25/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
HERON DENTECH LTD.	SC234191	(D2)	27/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HERON DENTECH LTD.	SC234191	(D2)	27/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
HEWDEN STUART LIMITED	SC045681	(C3)	26/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HEWDEN STUART LIMITED	SC045681	(C3)	26/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
THE HEW LORIMER TRUST	SC179469	(D1)	26/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HE XING LIMITED	SC362164		23/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
HE XING LIMITED	SC362164	(D2)	23/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HF (MANAGED OFFICES) LIMITED	SC193749	(D2)	23/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
HF (MANAGED OFFICES) LIMITED	SC193749	(D2)	23/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED		. ,	
H H WONG LIMITED	SC345661	(D2)	26/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
H H WONG LIMITED	SC345661		26/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HI-CAD TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC183300	(C2)	22/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(D2)	26/07/2010
HI-CAD TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC183300	(C2)	22/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HIGHLAND & ISLAND'S MEAT CO LTD.	SC307063		26/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(D2)	26/07/2010
HIGHLAND AND MORAY ACCREDITED	SC217972		27/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
TRAINING SERVICES				HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
HIGHLAND APARTMENTS LIMITED	SC349294	(D1)	26/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LTD	SC382734	(B1)	28/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
HIGHLAND COMMERCIAL PROPERTY LTD	SC382734	(C1)	28/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HIGHLAND COMMUNITY NETWORKS LIMITED	SC382773	(C1)	28/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
HIGHLAND COMMUNITY NETWORKS LIMITED	SC382773	(B1)	28/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
THE HIGHLAND DESIGN SOCIETY	SC219783	(D2)	28/07/2010	HIGHLAND WHOLEFOODS WORKERS	SC118083	(C3)	26/07/2010
THE HIGHLAND DESIGN SOCIETY	SC219783	(D2)	28/07/2010	CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED			
HIGHLAND EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LTD.	SC304259	(D2)	28/07/2010	HIGH-TECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC159059	(D2)	28/07/2010
HIGHLAND EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LTD.	SC304259	(D2)	28/07/2010	HIGH-TECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC159059	(D2)	28/07/2010
HIGHLAND FUELS HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC215790	(D1)	26/07/2010	HIGH-TECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC159059	(C3)	28/07/2010
HIGHLAND FUELS (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED	SC361091	(D1)	26/07/2010	THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY	SC253113	(D2)	23/07/2010
HIGHLAND HEALTHCARE FACILITIES	SC242439	(D1)	26/07/2010	THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY	SC253113	(C3)	23/07/2010
MANAGEMENT LTD.				THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY	SC253113	(C3)	23/07/2010
HIGHLAND HOSPITALITY (LEISURE) LTD.	SC335481	(D2)	26/07/2010	THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY	SC253113	(C3)	23/07/2010
HIGHLAND HOSPITALITY (LEISURE) LTD.	SC335481	(D2)	26/07/2010	THE HIGHWAY DAY NURSERY	SC253113	(D2)	23/07/2010
HIGHLAND HOUSE SPIRITS COMPANY	SC225275	(D1)	26/07/2010	HILARY CHISHOLM INTERIOR	SC203609	(D1)	26/07/2010
LIMITED				ARCHITECTURE LIMITED			
HIGHLAND MASONRY LIMITED	SC362552	(C2)	27/07/2010	HILLHOUSE CONSULTING (EUROPE) LTD	SC350552	(D1)	23/07/2010
HIGHLAND MASONRY LIMITED	SC362552	(C3)	27/07/2010	HILL OF BANCHORY ESCO LIMITED	SC336394	(D1)	22/07/2010
HIGHLAND ORNITHOLOGY LIMITED	SC246540	(D2)	27/07/2010	HILLPORT LIMITED	SC330874	(C2)	27/07/2010
HIGHLAND ORNITHOLOGY LIMITED	SC246540	(D2)	27/07/2010	HILLTREK LIMITED	SC201091	(D1)	25/07/2010
THE HIGHLAND PILGRIMAGE LIMITED	SC311828		24/07/2010		SC107420	(D1)	27/07/2010
HIGHLAND RACING LIMITED	SC135303	(C2)	26/07/2010	HILLVIEW ENGINEERING (KING EDWARD)	SC252690	(D2)	27/07/2010
HIGHLAND RETREAT LIMITED	SC283375	(C2)	27/07/2010	LTD.			
HIGHLAND RETREAT LIMITED	SC283375		27/07/2010	HILLVIEW ENGINEERING (KING EDWARD)	SC252690	(C3)	27/07/2010
HIGHLANDS EQUINE EDUCATION LIMITED	SC270790	(C3)	26/07/2010	LTD.			
HIGHLANDS EQUINE EDUCATION LIMITED	SC270790	(D2)	26/07/2010	HILLVIEW ENGINEERING (KING EDWARD)	SC252690	(D2)	27/07/2010
HIGHLANDS EQUINE EDUCATION LIMITED	SC270790	(D2)	26/07/2010	LTD.			